LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Floodlight Elite
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/6

Prepared By
Notes
Ordering Guide
BrandBrand Fixture TypeFixture Type Lumen PackageLumen Package VoltageVoltage CCTCCT PowerPower FinishFinish Beam AngleBeam Angle MountingMounting PhotocellPhotocell AccessoriesAccessories
LL LITELUME FLE Floodlight
Elite
4L  4000 Lumens UNV 120-277V SCT*** Selectable
Color
Temperature
SP Selectable
Power
BZ Bronze Blank Selectable
Beam
Angle
KM*  Knuckle
Mount
PC Photocell
with on/off
dip switch
SP10277 Surge Protector
10kVA 277v
9L  9000 Lumens HV**** 277-480V BK Black YK* Yoke Mount SP20480  Surge Protector
20kVA 480v
13L 13000 Lumens WH White SF**  Slipfitter WGSFLE  Wireguard 4L
17L 17000 Lumens GY Gray TR**  Trunnion
Mount
WGMFLE  Wireguard
9L/13L
22L 22000 Lumens CUS Cus-
tom
WGLFLE  Wireguard
17/22/
KMSFLE  Knuckle Mount
Supporter FLE
BAAFLE  FLE Buy American
Act Compliant
* 4L/9L/13L only available in Knuckle Mount and Yoke Mount
** 17L/22L only available in Slipfitter and Trunnion Mount
*** SCT Selectable Color Temperature 3000k/4000k/5000k
**** HV 277-480V only available in 13L/17L/22L
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Distribution
LL-FLE-4L-UNV-SCT-SP-BZ-KM-PC 12W/18W/24W/30W 1990/2860/3720/4500 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 55º / 75º / 90º
LL-FLE-4L-UNV-SCT-SP-BZ-YK-PC 12W/18W/24W/30W 1990/2860/3720/4500 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 55º / 75º / 90º
LL-FLE-9L-UNV-SCT-SP-BZ-KM-PC 12W/18W/24W/30W 4090/5880/7560/9130 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 55º / 75º / 90º
LL-FLE-9L-UNV-SCT-SP-BZ-YK-PC 12W/18W/24W/30W 4090/5880/7560/9130 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 55º / 75º / 90º
LL-FLE-13L-UNV-SCT-SP-BZ-KM-PC 36W/54W/72W/90W 5930/8520/11030/13280 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 55º / 75º / 90º
LL-FLE-13L-UNV-SCT-SP-BZ-YK-PC 36W/54W/72W/90W 5930/8520/11030/13280 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 55º / 75º / 90º
LL-FLE-17L-UNV-SCT-SP-BZ-TR-PC 48W/72W/96W/120W 8060/11580/14990/17860 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 55º / 75º / 90º
LL-FLE-17L-UNV-SCT-SP-BZ-SF-PC 48W/72W/96W/120W 8060/11580/14990/17860 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 55º / 75º / 90º
LL-FLE-22L-UNV-SCT-SP-BZ-TR-PC 60W/90W/120W/150W 9770/14270/18410/21960 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 55º / 75º / 90º
LL-FLE-22L-UNV-SCT-SP-BZ-SF-PC 60W/90W/120W/150W 9770/14270/18410/21960 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 55º / 75º / 90º
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Description
SUB "UNV" WITH "HV" 277-480 Volt **13L/17/22L Models Only**
SP10277 Surge Protector 10kVA 277V
SP20480 Surge Protector 20kVA 480V
WGSFLE Wireguard 4L
WGMFLE Wireguard 9L/13L
WGLFLE Wireguard 17L/22L
KMSFLE Knuckle Mount Supporter FLE
Buy American Act Compliant Ordering Information
Part # Description
BAA-FLE Buy American Act Compliant For Floodlight Elite
* Please contact LITELUME for all Custom Option Requests